## APPLICATION FOR A BUILDING PERMIT AND A CERTIFICATE OF USE & OCCUPANCY



30940 HAWTHORNE BOULEVARD RANCHO PALOS VERDES, CA 90275-5391 (310) 541-7702 • FAX: (310) 544-5293 INSPECTION REQUEST LINE: (310) 541-9809

PROJECT ADDRESS 30166 AVE	NIDA TRA	2 vaul	A	CLEARED BY APPLIC	ATION TYPE	NO	
Cot II	1/		2	THE FOLLOWING WORK	IS AUTHORIZED	BY THIS F	PERMIT:
ADDRESS 3016 C AVEN CITY RAN CHO PALOS VE	IN \$ LAYER	WEG. BI	LGORE	STRUCT. PLUM			ELECT.
ADDRESS 3016 C AUEN	IDA TRANQU	1140	4.0		□ NEW □	ALTER	☐ ADDITION
CITY RANCHOUTALOS VE	2028 70275 LIC. NO.	1 541-04	748	TYPE OF PROJECT		_	OCCUPANCY PMT.
ARCHITECT/ ENGINEER	LIC. NO.	· ——————		☐ REPAIR ☐ CONVI			
ADDRESS				PROJECT DESCRIPTION	LOCATION ON PROPERTY		SIZE IN SQ. FEET
CITY	ZIP F	PH.					
CONTRACTOR	LIC. NO	<b>J.</b>		1.			
ADDRESS				2.			
CITY	ZIP I	PH.		3.			
	CITY BUSINESS LICENSE			REMARKS / SPECIA	AL CONDITIONS	PROJECT	DESCRIPTION
LICENSE IVO.	XPIRATION DATE				-		
LICENSE I hereby affirm that I am licensed under Division 3 of the Business and Profess	ED CONTRACTOR'S DECLAP or provisions of Chapter 9 (visions Code, and my license	commencing with Sec	ction 7000 of ffect.	Que si	ledine	gl	ass)
License Class	License Number			1	1	0	
Date	Contractor			door			
CITY AND ZIP	PHONE			- Coro			
CON L hereby affirm that there is a construc	STRUCTION LENDING AGEN		work for which				
this permit is issued (Sec. 1097, Civ. C Lender's Address	:) Lender's Name	, performance or the					
•	VNER-BUILDER DECLARATIO		200				
I hereby affirm that I am exempt from	the Contractor's License L	aw for the following re	eason: on will do the				
I, as owner of the property, or my work, and the structure is not inter	nded or offered for sale.						
I, as owner of the property, am exproject.	clusively contracting with li	_8	construct the				
☐ I am exempt under Sec.  Date: 5/9/	7	Vell -					
	RS' COMPENSATION DECL	RATION					
I hereby affirm that I have a certificate	e of consent to self insure.	or a certificate of Wo	orkers'				
Compensation insurance, or a certifie	d copy thereof. POLICY NO	)					
Company Certified copy is hereby furnished		IFIED:					
	ADDI IOANT			GROUP	DIVISION		TYPE
Date:CERTIFICATE OF EXEMP	TION FROM WORKERS' CO	MPENSATION INSURA	INCE	MALLIATION		-	
to all that is the enformance of th	work for which this perm	nit is issued. I shall no	ot employ any	VALUATION			
person in any manner so as to become	me subject to the Workers'	Compensation Laws	or California.		PERMIT F		
NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making	APPLICANT:	ption, you should beca	ome subject		PERMIT F	STRUCTURA	Δ1 ·
to the Workers' Compensation provision or this permit shall be deep	sions of the Labor Code, yo	u must forthwith com	iply with such	ELECTRICAL:		GRADING:	
I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE READ THE		E THAT THE ABOVE	INFORMATION	PLUMBING:		ISSUANCE	FEER:
IS CORRECT I AGREE TO COMPLY	WITH ALL CITY ORDINA	INCES AND STATE LA	AWS, AND	MECHANICAL		PLAN CHEC	
HEREBY AUTHORIZE REPRESENT	PECTION PURPOSES.			GEO REVIEW:		TOTAL PER	
Signature of Applicant or Agent		Date 7MA	7 2002	ISSUANCE APPROVED:		IOIAL PER	WII F 66.
J.C. KI	LGORE	<u></u> :		DATE OF ISSUANCE:		PERMIT NU	IMBER:
Print Applicant's / Agent's Name				FINALED BY:		DATE:	
	CITY USE ONLY						
2		-:					
	YES NO	INITIAL	RECEIPT	1			
SCHOOL FEES				-			
EET				- [			
				.1			
OTHER				1	100		
	: 🗀 🗀			- 1			

### APPLICATION FOR A BUILDING PERMIT AND A CERTIFICATE OF USE & OCCUPANCY

RANCHO PALOS VERDES

#### 30940 HAWTHORNE BOULEVARD RANCHO PALOS VERDES, CA 90274 (213) 541-7702

ADDRESS 30166 Ave Tranquila	CLEARED BY APPLICATION TYPE NO.
LOT BLOCK TRACT	NA
OWNER KILAGUE	THE FOLLOWING WORK IS AUTHORIZED BY THIS PERMIT:
ADDRESS 30166 Ave Tranquila	☐ STRUCT. ☐ PLUMB. ☐ MECH, ☐ ELECT.
CITY RPV ZIP 90214 PH.	TYPE OF PROJECT
ARCHITECT/ LIC, NO. ENGINEER	☐ REPAIR ☐ CONVERT ☐ DEMO ☐ OCCUPANCY PMT.
ADDRESS	PROJECT LOCATION ON SIZE
CITY ZIP PH.	DESCRIPTION PROPERTY IN SQ. FEET
CONTRACTOR LIC, NO.	1 Bedroom Lower
ADDRESS	2 level 230 \$
	3
CITY ZIP PH.  CITY BUSINESS LICENSE	
LICENSE NO EXPIRATION DATE	REMARKS / SPECIAL CONDITIONS / PROJECT DESCRIPTION
LICENSED CONTRACTOR'S DECLARATION	After-the-tact
I hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000 of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.	
License Class License Number	200 020 02 02 02 02 02
DateContractorADDRESS	replace 2 sinks
CITY AND ZIP PHONE	pipe in tub
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY	
I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 1097, Civ. C) Lender's Name	
Lender's Address	
OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION	
I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason:	
I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale.	
$\square$ I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the	
project.  I am exempt under Sec	
Date:INITIAL	
WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION  I hereby affirm that I have a certificate of consent to self insure, or a certificate of Workers'	41
Compensation Insurance, or a certified copy thereof. POLICY NO.	
COMPANY DATE EXPIRES:  Certified copy is hereby furnished CITY VERIFIED:	
Certified copy is filled with the city	GROUP DIVISION TYPE
Date: APPLICANT:	GHOUP DIVISION TIPE
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE	VALUATION
I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws of California.	15,000
Date: APPLICANT:	PERMIT FEES
NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate of Exemption, you should become subject	
to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you must forthwith comply with such provision or this permit shall be deemed revoked.	0.00
I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE INFORMATION	PLUMBING: 27.60 GRADING:
IS CORRECT. I AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL CITY ORDINANCES AND STATE LAWS, AND	MECHANICAL Q OO ISSUANCE FEES: 6 OO
HEREBY AUTHORIZE REPRÉSENTATIVES OF THIS CITY TO ENTER UPON THE ABOVE MENTONED PROPERTY OR INSPECTION PURPOSES.	GEO REVIEW: PLAN CHECK:
4-16-92	ISSUANCE APPROVED:
Signature of Applicant dr Agent Date	Jr (Jr (Jr ) 297.50
J.C. Kilgore	DATE OF ISSUANCE:  A-10-92  PERMIT NUMBER:  2654
Print Applicant's / Agent's Name	4-16-92 2654
	7
CITY USE ONLY	98
YES NO INITIAL RECEIPT	10
- 10 112AVE	<b>刈夫</b>
SCHOOL FEES	* The state of the
EET	#
OTHER	78H 11
	1265 1265 7004A

WHITE - INSPECTOR / BLUE - FILE / PINK - FILE / GOLD - OWNER / YELLOW - ASSESSOR

0

\* SIS 4-17-92 D. Kilharas I'm serreplated state.

	counting.	20-F)-P	STS SUIL DIE STE
FE OF ISSUANCE SALES OF 15	APPROVED/INSPR'S.		
			es Gradbayayagiri htal
			82 ROIRETXE HTAL
		1	SOUND/ENERGY SY
			INSULATION
			EMANNG S6
			SS SHETTHING SS
			FIREPLACE S11
			TTS YANOZAM
			NADERPINNING S4
			SLAB: REINE.   WEMBRANE   33
			FOUNDATION: LOCATION S1
	S'RYSDI/USPROARDA SIGNATURE	3TAQ	PHOLOGUE
	S.adSINI/CD//OdddV	3100	FINAL ELECTRICAL E12 STRUCTURAL
			0-3 1431020213 14403
			SERVICE-CIACUIT E2
			ROUGH WIRING
			UNDERGROUND E1
			TEMP. CONSTN. POWER E3
	S'RARNINDENS SIGNATARE	3TAQ	ELECTRICAL
			FINAL MECHANICAL M12
			AIR COND M4
			нопен му
			NNDERGROUND/FLOOR M1
	S'A9ZNIVOH99A BRUTANĐIS	3TAO	MECHANICAL
			FINAL PLUMBING PT2
			99 TEST SAO
			SEWER P5
			£9 TUO 90T
			SHOUND WATER
			GROUND SOIL P1
НЕМАРКЗ	APPROVED/INSPR'S SIGNATURE	3TAQ	PLUMBING
		.Hq q	IZ ALIO
			, Aliv
			ADDRESS
			NAMER -
BUILDING INSPECTIONS RECORD	TDART		rot Brock
			BUILDING

RANCHO PALOS VERDES

30940 HAWTHORNE BOULEVARD RANCHO PALOS VERDES, CA 90274 (213) 377-0360

1 — B	<b>UILDIN</b>	G INSF	PECTOR
-------	---------------	--------	--------

TRACT BLOCK LOT	ZONE	APPLICATION TYPE	
BUILDING ADDRESS 30166 Avenida Tranquila	CLEARED BY	Plumbing	
AREA _ CROSS _ L	CLEARED BY		DATE
OHALED	, REMARKS/CONDITIONS:		
Chris Migore			
R. P. V. 90274 541-0448	Change o	out Water Hea	ater
GRADING Plumbing CONTRACTOR Geo Brazil Plbg. ADDRESS			
17420 So. Broadway			
Gardena 90248 515-0404	_		
ENGINEER LIC. NO.		GRADIN	NC .
ADDRESS	PROI		GRADED SITE(S)
CITY ZIP PH.		0025 002 0.	GILABED OITE(O)
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION			
I hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000 of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full long and effect.			
License Class C 36 License Number 441678	CHECK IF SUPERVISED	GRADING	
2-13-87 Dlumbing	CUBIC YDS. HANDLED:		DUMP DEPOSIT REQUIRED
Date 2-13-87 Contractor Plumbing ADDRESS 17420 So. Broadway			
CITY AND ZIP Gardena. Calif. 90248 PHON515-0404 CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY	SURETY \$		BOND NO.
I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C) LENDERS NAME	SURETY		
LENDERS ADDRESSOWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION	DATE FILED	REC'D BY	
I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason:  I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do	CASH DEPOSIT \$	REC'D BY	DATE FILED
the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale.  I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct		IIS IS A LIMITED	
the project.  I am exempt under Sec	ALL WORK MUST BE CO		
A A DOME DOMESTICAL DOMESTICAL DATA OF THE PARTY OF THE P	ALL WORK MUST BE CO	MPLETED BY:	
Date:OWNER:		MISCELLAN	NEOUS
I hereby affirm that I have a certificate of consent to self-insure, or a certificate of Workers  Compensation Insurance, or a certified copy thereof, POLICY NO.	1		
COMPANY Zenith Ins.  Certified copy is hereby furnished.  DATE EXPIRES: 1-1-88	2		
Certified copy is hereby furnished.  Certified copy is filed with the City of Rancho Palps Verdes.  CITY VERIFIED:	3		
Date: APPLICANT: CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE	4		
(This section need not be completed if permit is for \$100 or less) I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any	TOTAL VALUATION:	900.00	
person in any manner so as to become subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws of California.	FINAL	900.00 BY	
Date:APPLICANT:NOTICE TO APPLICANT: 1f, after making this Certificate of Exemption, you should become	DATE		
subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you must forthwith comply with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed revoked.		PERMIT F	EES
I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS CORRECT. I AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL CITY ORDINANCES AND STATE LAWS, AND HEREBY AUTHORIZE REPRESENTATIVES OF THIS CITY TO ENTE			
UPON THE ABOVE MENTIONED PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION PURPOSES.	ELECTRICAL:		ISSUANCE FEE 16.00
VP 2-13-87 Signature of Applicant or Agent Date	PLUMBING:	9.00	SUBTOTAL
Donald L. Lawrason	MECHANICAL:		
Print Applicants/Agents Name	GAS SERV. METER		PLAN CHECK
INSTNS./ REMARKS:	PRE GRADE INSPN.		TOTAL PERMIT FEE: 25.00
	PLAN	1	SSUANCE
	CHECK BY:		APPROVE (M)

#4308



4308

SUBETY BOND  RELEASED	
DATE INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE PORTS FILED  INCOME  INCOME	\$   0   0   5
DATE INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE PORTS FILED  INCOMPANY  DATE INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE  DATE INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE  INCOMPANY  INC	GEOLOGY GEOLOGY
INSPECTION RECORD  INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE AND DATE INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE  INTERIGATION DATE INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE  SURETY BOND  SURETY BOND  A SURETY BOND  BELEASED  ONE OF SIGNATURE  SURETY BOND  ONE OF SIGNATURE  SURETY BOND  ONE OF SIGNATURE  ONE OF SIGNATURE  ONE OF SIGNATURE  SURETY BOND  ONE OF SIGNATURE  ONE OF	
	NITIAL HD. PREP. OMPACTION EPORT REC ERT. REC'D ERT. REC'D OUGH GRAD OUGH GRAD

### APPLICATION FOR A BUILDING PERMIT AND A CERTIFICATE OF USE & OCCUPANCY

Rancho Palos Verdes

30940 HAWTHORNE BOULEVARD RANCHO PALOS VERDES, CA 90275-5391 (310) 541-7702 ◆ FAX: (310) 544-5293 INSPECTION REQUEST LINE: (310) 541-9809

PROJECT COILL AV	ENIDA TRA	nquica	4	CLEAHED BY APPLIC	ATION TYPE	NO
OWNER J. C & LA	VERNE G	KIL KOR	E	THE FOLLOWING WORK	IS AUTHORIZED B	Y THIS PERMIT:
ADDRESS 30166 AUE				☐ STRUCT. ☐ PLUM	в Пмесн.	☐ ELECT.
CITY RANCHOBALOS VER	DE ZIP 90225 P	H 310 541	0408	TYPE OF PROJECT	NEW AL	TER ADDITION
ARCHITECT/ ENGINEER	LIC NO.		04+6	☐ REPAIR ☐, CONVE		OCCUPANCY PMT.
ADDRESS				PROJECT	LOCATION ON	SIZE IN SQ. FEET
CITY	ZIP P	PH.		DESCRIPTION	PROPERTY	IN SQ. FEET
CONTRACTOR	LIC. NO.	(r		1.		
ADDRESS				2.		
CITY	ZIP F	РН		3		
	CITY BUSINESS LICENSE			REMARKS / SPECIA	L CONDITIONS / P	ROJECT DESCRIPTION
LICENSE NO.	EXPIRATION DATE			REPLACE	EVERNO	6 40 gALLON
LICENS I hereby affirm that I am licensed unit Division 3 of the Business and Profes	SED CONTRACTOR'S DECLAR. der provisions of Chapter 9 (of ssions Code, and my license	commencing with Se	ection 7000 of	GAS Het U	DATER WE	ATER WITH
License Class				A NEW	AG GALL	ON OAS
Date	Contractor			Hot WATE	n WEAT	EL
ADDRESS	PHONE					
со	INSTRUCTION LENDING AGEN	CY				
L hereby affirm that there is a constru		performance of the	work for which			
this permit is issued (Sec. 1097, Civ. Lender's Address	C) Lender's Name					
C	OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATIO	N				
I hereby affirm that I am exempt from						
unit into the property, or my work, and the structure is not into		neir sole compensati	on, will do the			
<ul> <li>I, as owner of the property, am e project.</li> </ul>		ensed contractors to	construct the			
☐ I am exempt under Sec.		Δ.				
Date: 2	2 04 INITIAL_	fort,				
	ERS' COMPENSATION DECLA	9				
I hereby affirm that I have a certification Compensation Insurance, or a certification in the compensation in the compensation in the compensation in the certification in the ce	ite of consent to self insure, of ied copy thereof, POLICY NO.	or a certificate of Wo	orkers'			
COMPANY	DATE EXPIR					
☐ Certified copy is hereby furnishe	d CITY VERIF	FIED:				
Better	APPLICANT:			GROUP	DIVISION	TYPE
	PTION FROM WORKERS' COM	PENSATION INSURA	NCE			
I certify that in the performance of to person in any manner so as to become	the work for which this permit	is issued, I shall no	t employ any	VALUATION		
Date:	APPLICANT:				PERMIT FEE	s
NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after make to the Workers' Compensation provi-	ing this Certificate of Exempti sions of the Labor Code, you	ion, you should becomest forthwith comp	ome subject ply with such	ELECTRICAL:	ST	RUCTURAL:
provision or this permit shall be dee	emed revoked.			PLUMBING:	GF	RADING:
I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE READ THE				MECHANICAL	ISS	SUANCE FEES:
HEREBY AUTHORIZE REPRÈSENT	TATIVES OF THIS CITY TO E			GEO REVIEW:	PL	AN CHECK:
MENTIONED PROPERTY FOR ING	PEONON FORM COLO	2.2	.04	ISSUANCE APPROVED:	το	TAL PERMIT FEE:
Signature of Applicant or Agent						
	0125			DATE OF ISSUANCE:	PE	RMIT NUMBER:
Print Applicant's / Agent's Name				FINALED BY:	0	PATE:
	CITY USE ONLY					
	YES NO	INITIAL	RECEIPT			
SCHOOL FEES						
				9		
EET						
OTHER			,			

APPLICATION FOR A BUILDING PERMIT AND A CERTIFICATE OF USE & OCCUPANCY

Rancho Palos Verdes

30940 HAWTHORNE BOULEVARD RANCHO PALOS VERDES, CA 90275-5391 (310) 541-7702 • FAX: (310) 544-5293 INSPECTION REQUEST LINE: (310) 541-9809

PROJECT 30166 Avenida Tranquila	CLEARED BY APPLICATION TYPE	NU
OWNER J.C. Kilgore	THE FOLLOWING WORK IS AUTHO	RIZED BY THIS PERMIT:
ADDRESS 30166 Avenida Tranquila	STRUCT. SPLUMB.	MECH. ELECT.
CITY R.P.V. ZIP 90275 PH/3161541-0448	TYPE OF PROJECT NEW	☐ ALTER ☐ ADDITION
ARCHITECT/ LIC. NO.		DEMO DECUPANCY PMT.
ADDRESS	PROJECT LOCATION	ON SIZE
CITY ZIP PH.	DESCRIPTION PROPERTY	
	1,	
CONTRACTOR Action Contractors LIC. NO. 652535	2.	
ADDRESS 711 3 Broadway	3.	
city Gardena zip 90248 pt 310 515-1311		IONS / PROJECT DESCRIPTION
LICENSE NO. EXPIRATION DATE.		IONS / PROJECT DESCRIPTION
LICENSED CONTRACTOR'S DECLARATION	Water heater	
I hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000 of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.	Change	out
Lineans Class B. C 36 Lineans Number 652535		
Date 3-74-03 contraction contractors		
CITY AND ZIP Gardena 90248 PHONE (310) 515-1311		
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY		
L hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 1097, Civ. C) Lender's Name		
Lender's Address		
OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION  I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason:		
I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the		
work, and the structure is not intended or oftered for sale.  I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the		
project.		
I am exempt under Sec B&PC for this reason		
Date:INITIAL		
WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION  I hereby affirm that I have a certificate of consent to self insure, or a certificate of Workers'		
Compensation insurance, or a certified copy thereof, POLICY NO. LY VICTOR OF		
COMPANY AYON INS. CO: DATE EXPIRES: 1-1-04  CITY VERIFIED:		
7111.2	GROUP DIVISION	TYPE
Date: APPLICANT: Action Contractors		
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE  I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any	VALUATION	
person in any manner so as to become subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws of California.		
Date: APPLICANT:	PERM	AIT FEES
NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate of Exemption, you should become subject to the Workers' Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you must forthwith comply with such	ELECTRICAL:	STRUCTURAL:
provision or this permit shall be deemed revoked.	PLUMBING:	GRADING:
I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS CORRECT. I AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL CITY ORDINANCES AND STATE LAWS, AND	MECHANICAL	ISSUANCE FEES:
HEREBY AUTHORIZE REPRESENTATIVES OF THIS CITY TO ENTER UPON THE ABOVE MENTIONED PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION PURPOSES.	GEO RÉVIEW:	PLAN CHECK:
3-14-03	ISSUANCE APPROVED:	TOTAL PERMIT FEE:
Oldersture of Scotlers of Scotl		
Roy TEKOWA	DATE OF ISSUANCE: MAR 147	PERMIT NUMBER: P03-60069
Print Applicant's / Agent's Name	FINALED BY:	DATE:
CITY USE ONLY		
-		
YES NO INITIAL RECEIPT	1	
SCHOOL FEES		ii a
EET		
OTHER		
	31	•



VILLAGE ESCROW CO. INC.

# STATEMENT OF CONFORMANCE WITH FIRE WARNING ORDINANCES

The undersigned FARADJ NAZARIAN and A (typed or pr	
hereby declare(s) that (I) (we) are legally described real property loc Verdes, County of Los Angeles, Stat	ated in the City of Rancho Paics
Lot 26 of Tract 27114, in Book 755 Page	s 7 to 10 of Maps,
>	
as recorded in Book, page known as	City of Rancho Palos Verdes, and ocated at said real property (is) rning devices as required in the Title 15, Chapter 15.04, Section
Owner: Signature	Owner: Signature
Owner:Signature	Owner: Signature
Date MAY 24 1985	MAY 21 1985

ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES



## **MECHANICAL PERMIT**

City of Rancho Palos Verdes 30940 Hawthorne Blvd. Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 90275 (310) 541-7702 Inspections: (310) 541-9809

PERMIT NO.: MEC2004-00110

ISSUED: 8/30/2004 APPLIED: 8/30/2004 EXPIRES: 2/28/2006

SITE ADDRESS: 30166 AVENIDA TRANQUILA

ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NO.: 7588014013

TYPE OF WORK: CHG

TYPE OF USE: SFD

PROJECT DESCRIPTION: c/o 2 FAU

**OWNER/APPLICANT** 

KILGORE, J CHRISTOPHER & LA VERNE G 30166 AVENIDA TRANQUILA RANCHO PALOS VERDES CA 90275 CONTRACTOR

Equipment	
Type of Equipment	Quantity
FAU	2

Fees			
Туре	Ву	Date	Amount
PRMT	JP	8/30/2004	\$40.50
APPL	JР	8/30/2004	\$22.00
DATA	JP	8/30/2004	\$3.00
		Total:	\$65.50

NOTES:

I hereby acknowledge that I have read this permit and state that the all information above and any attached sheets is correct, and agree to comply with all ordinances and state and federal laws regulating activities covered by this permit. I authorize representives of this city to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection purposes.

ssued By:

Date

Applicant or Owner's Signature

Date

Finaled B

24 Hour Notice Required For All Inspections

**CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL:** 



## PLUMBING PERMIT

City of Rancho Palos Verdes 30940 Hawthorne Blvd. Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 90275 (310) 541-7702 Inspections: (310) 541-9809

PERMIT NO.: PLM2003-00069

APPLIED: 3/14/2003

ISSUED: 3/14/2003

EXPIRES: 9/14/2004

SITE ADDRESS: 30166 AVENIDA TRANQUILLA

ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NO.: **7588014013**TYPE OF WORK: **Alteration** 

TYPE OF USE: A Single Family Residence

PROJECT DESCRIPTION: Water heater changeout

#### OWNER/APPLICANT

KILGORE, J CHRISTOPHER & LA VERNE G 30166 AVENIDA TRANQUILLA RANCHO PALOS VERDES CA 907320000

#### CONTRACTOR

ACTION CONTRACTORS 17111 S BROADWAY GARDENA CA 90248

Plumbing Fixtures	
Fixture Type	Quantity
Water Heater - Gas	1

Fees			
Туре	Ву	Date	Amount
PRMT	KB	3/14/2003	\$12.15
APPL	KB	3/14/2003	\$22.00
DATA	KB	3/14/2003	\$3.00
		Total:	\$37.15

#### NOTES:

I hereby acknowledge that I have read this permit and state that the all information above and any attached sheets is correct, and agree to comply with all ordinances and state and federal laws regulating activities covered by this permit. I authorize representives of this city to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection purposes.

Issued by

Date

Applicant of Owner's Signature

Date

Finaled by

Date

**CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL:** 

1)

24 Hour Notice Required For All Inspections



## PLUMBING PERMIT

City of Rancho Palos Verdes 30940 Hawthorne Blvd. Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 90275 (310) 541-7702 Inspections: (310) 541-9809

PERMIT NO.: PLM2004-00028

APPLIED: 2/2/2004

ISSUED: 2/2/2004

EXPIRES: 8/2/2005

SITE ADDRESS: 30166 AVENIDA TRANQUILA

ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NO.: 7588014013

TYPE OF WORK: Addition & Remodel

TYPE OF USE: A Single Family Residence

PROJECT DESCRIPTION: change out 2nd 40 gallon gas water heater

#### **OWNER/APPLICANT**

KILGORE, J CHRISTOPHER & LA VERNE G 30166 AVENIDA TRANQUILA **RANCHO PALOS VERDES CA 90275** 

CONTRACTOR
------------

Plumbing Fixtures	
Fixture Type	Quantity
Water Heater - Gas	1

Fees			
Туре	Ву	Date	Amount
PRMT	JS	2/2/2004	\$12.15
APPL	JS	2/2/2004	\$22.00
DATA	JS	2/2/2004	\$3.00
		Total:	\$37.15

#### NOTES:

I hereby acknowledge that I have read this permit and state that the all information above and any attached sheets is correct, and agree to comply with all ordinances and state and federal laws regulating activities covered by this permit. I authorize representives of this city to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection purposes.

pplicant or Owner's Signature

Finaled by

#### **CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL:**

- Inspector to verify conditions in the field. 1)
- 2) Don't forget to call (310) 541-9809 for a FINAL inspection.

24 Hour Notice Required For All Inspections



PROPERTY ADDRESS\_\_\_\_

30166 AVENIDA TRANQUILLA

APPLICATION NO.	PROJECT DESCRIPTION	ACTION TAKEN	DATE CLEARED
H18 2002- 00340	HISTORIC DATA	INAUT	5/24/02
Α			

# CITY OF RANCHO PALOS VERDES DIVISION OF BUILDING AND SAFETY

30940 Hawthorne Boulevard Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 90274 (213) 541-7702

ILLEGAL CONSTRUCTI	ON INVESTIG	ATION			
Building Location	30166_Ave	Tranquila_	1)		
Owners Name	Kilgore				
Address	same as ab	ove		Phone	
Description of wor	k: After-the-	Fact Bedroo	m at lower le	vel	V
Work may not be pe					
Permits may be is: following:	sued upon pa	ayment of	appropriate	e fees and subm	ittal of the
Planning Division	Approval [	1 <u>N/A</u>		)*	
Geotechnical Appro	oval [	] <u>N/A</u>			
Structural Approv	al [	<b>1</b> N/A_			
Energy Analysis A	pproval [	]N/A			
Other	Į	J <u>N/A</u>	6		
Approval of work violations:		.7			ing observed code
Structural :		100		· · ·	(4)
Plumbing :					
Mechanical : 1.					
Electrical : copp					Isolate between
Remarks : 1.	Provide opera	tional smok	e detector in	ATF bedroom.	
-24*			5.8		

April 7, 1992 Date

City of Rancho Palos Verdes	Suliding and Salety	lan Check Worksheet
(1) PROJECT ADDRESS	(6) OWNER	-
X30166 AVENIDA TRANQUILA	J.C. KILGORE	(9) PROJECT DESCRIPTION
APN#	Address 30166 AVENIDA TRANSPI	1/1
(2) CONTRACTOR	City TLPU Zip 90271	
	Phone# 310-541.0448	
Address	(7) OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION	
CityZip	I Hereby affirm under penalty of perjury, that I	
Phone#	am exempt from the Contractors License law (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code) for the following reason:	
(3) ARCHITECT/ENGINEER		
	(A) I, as owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the	
Address	structure is not intended or offered for sale.	-
CityZip	(B) I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed	(10) BUILDING (Enter Square Footage)
Phone#	contractors to construct the project.	New Single Family
(4) LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION	(8) I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ	Addition
I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I	THIS PERMIT AND STATE THAT ALL INFORMATION FRONT AND BACK AND ANY ATTACHED SHEETS	Remodel
am a licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my	ARE CORRECT, AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL ORDINANCES AND STATE AND FEDERAL LAWS	
license is in full force and effect.  License Class#	REGULATING ACTIVITIES COVERED BY THIS PERMIT. I AUTHORIZE REPRESENTATIVES OF THIS	GarageAttachedDetached
Expiration Date	CITY TO ENTER UPON THE ABOVE MENTIONED PROPERTY FOR INSPECTION PURPOSES.	Basement
(5) WORKERS' COMPENSATION	Pale	Tenant Improvements
DECLARATION	APPLICANT OR OWNER'S SIGNATURE	Other
I hereby affirm (Section 3700 of the Labor Code) under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:	PRINT NAME August 30 2009	Patio TrellisEnclosed
	DATE	Decks (>30" above grade)
(A) I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for worker's compensation for the performance of the	DMT 2004	Balconies (Roof Decks)
work for which this permit is issued.	PMT 2004 BLD 2004 ELE 2004	Block Walls
(B) I have and will maintain workers' compensation insurance for the performance	MEC 2004- PLM 2004-	Retaining Walls
of the work for which this permit is issued. My worker's compensation insurance carrier	GEO 2004- ZON 2004-	Conventional Caissons
and policy number:	Remodel Plan Check Charged?	Caissons/Piles Diameter Total Length
Carrier	YesNo Grading Plan Check Charged?	Skylights/Windows/Doors #
Expiration Date	YesNo Geology Review Fee Charged?	Masonry Fireplaces #
(C) I certify that in the performance of the	YesNo Geology Report Required? YesNo	Satellite Dish #
work for which this permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as	School Fees ? YesRcpt#	Valuation
to become subject to the workers' compensation laws of California, and agree	YesRcpt#	Demolition
that if I should become subject to the workers' compensation provisions I shall	Rcpt#	Other
forthwith comply with those provisions.  (This section need not be completed if the permit	Rcpt#	PROOFER TO PAGE PAGE
is for one hundred dollars (\$100) or less)	FOR CITY USE ONLY 7/04	PROCEED TO BACK PAGE



# BUILDING PERMIT

City of Rancho Palos Verdes 30940 Hawthorne Blvd. Rancho Palos Verdes, CA 90275

(310) 541-7702 Inspections: (310) 541-9809

PERMIT NO.: BLD2002-00292

APPLIED: 5/9/2002

ISSUED: 5/9/2002

EXPIRES: 11/9/2003

SHE ADDRESS: 30 TOD - AVENIDA IRANGUILLA APN #: /3000/14/	SITE AL	DRESS: 30166	AVENIDA TRANQUILLA	APN #:	7588014013
---	---------	--------------	--------------------	--------	------------

OWNER/APPLICANT
K GORE, J CHRISTOPHER AND; LA VERNE G
30166 AVENIDA TRANQU LA
RANCHO PALOS VERDES CA 907320000

PROJECT DESCRIPTION:
One sliding glass door (After-the-Fact)

CONTRACTOR			WOR	K COVERE	D	
	BLD	ELE	MEC	PLM	GRD	DEM
	PLANNII CLEARA	NG NCE BY		NO.		

**CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL:** 

NOTES or INSPECTIONS	·	
, <del></del>		
·		
-		

	FEES
Туре	Amount
PRMT	\$33.75
SMIP	\$0.50
APPL	\$22.00
DATA	\$3.00
HIST	\$13.00
MISC	\$33.75
	Total:\$106.00

I hereby acknowledge that I have read this permit and state that the all information above and any attached sheets is correct, and agree to comply with all ordinances and state and federal laws regulating activities covered by this permit. I authorize representives of this city to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection purposes.

Applicant or Owner's Signature

MAY 9 2007 Date

50.0

Print Name

ISSUED BY: (V. Morreale

FINALED BY:

DATE: May 10 zaor

76A663-CEB06 12-65 APPLICATI		ELECTRICAL PERMIT
DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY EN BUILDING AND SAFETY DIV JOHN A. LAMBIE, COUNTY EN COLEMAN W. JENKINS, SUPERINTEN	IGINEER VISION IGINEER	BUILDING 30/66 ARMONT THEN GUILLA
A STATE OF THE STA	400	NEAREST
RECEPT. 36 TOTAL NO.		CROSS ST. CREST Ka-
LIGHT 20 OUTLETS FIRST 20	\$.20 \$ 40	O OWNER GOODS TATRACELL
ADD'L AL		ADDRESS 41/3 Um LARGALISTA
TOTAL	.10	CITY P. V. ESTATES TEL. NO SR 56562
LIGHTING FIXTURES FIRST 20	.20 40	D discollected
) OVER 20	.10	CONTRACTOR B. LLS' ELECTRIC
RANGES DRYERS WTR. HTRS.	1.00	ADDRESS 1030 FIER AVE
GARB. DISP. STA. COOK 2		CITY/FAMOUSA BCA. TEL. NO. FR. SO755
DISHWASH. AUTOWASH.	- 21	STATE LICENSE NO. 223927
SPACE HTRS. STA. APPL.  MOTORS: OVER NOT OVER H.P.	.50 35	
0 1	1.00	DISTRICT NO. GROUP ZONE PROCESSED BY
1 3	1.50	INSPECTION RECORD
3 — 8	2.00	
8 15	2.50	
15 — 50	3.00	
50 100	5.00	
SIGNS: NO. TRANS		
NO. LAMPS		
SERVICE 0-600V-Not over 200A SERVICE 0-600V-Over 200 A.	2.00	
SERVICE OVER 600V	5.00	
OTHER (SEE COMPLETE FEE SCHEDULE)	3.00	
OTHER (SEE COMPLETE PEZ SCHEDOLE)		
PERMIT ISSUING FEE	2.00 2 00	2
SUPPLEMENTARY PERMIT ISSUING FEE	1.00	APPROVALS DATE INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE
TOTAL FEE	*216	0
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ	THIS APPLICATION	UNDERSLAB WORK
AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND WITH ALL COUNTY ORDINANCES AND STATE I ELECTRICAL WIRING.	AWS REGULATING	ROUGH CONDUIT
I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I AM PROPERLY RE	GISTERED AND OR	WIRING 2-20-87
LICENSED AS REQUIRED BY LOS ANGELES COU CALIFORNIA OR THAT I AM THE LEGAL OWNER (	NTY AND STATE OF	FIXTURES 53/6/
RESIDE IN, THE ABOVE DESCRIBED RESIDENTIAL	PROPERTY.	POWER
OF PERMITTEE	ginthur	UTILITY CO. NOTIFIED (5 5 6)
	24414	FINAL STATE

CK MO CASH

JOSEPH C. ROOHAN SUPERVISING ELECTRICAL ENGINEER

110,28435 TB16 2 A 21.60 K

all\_

THE F. Mission They fail and Summerum Anders Lances C.

76.2663-62896 12-65 APPLICATION FOR ELECTRICAL PERMIT 'COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER NIDA TRANSCULA ADDRESS BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVISION JOHN A. LAMBIE, COUNTY ENGINEER COLEMAN W. JENKINS, SUPERINTENDENT OF BUILDING NEAREST FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN CROSS ST. RECEPT. NO. EACH TOTAL OUTLETS OWNER -\$.20 FIRST 20 LIGHT ADD'L OVER 20 SWITCH ,10 TOTAL FIRST 20 .20 LIGHTING FIXTURES FIXTURES ADD'L 110 OVER 20 RANGES DRYERS WTR. HTRS. 1.00 GARB. DISP. STA. COOK AUTO.-WASH. DISHWASH. STATE LICENSE NO. SPACE HTRS. STA. APPL. .50 MOTORS: OVER NOT OVER DISTRICT NO. GROUP PROCESSED BY 0 1.00 INSPECTION RECORD COP - 3 1.50 8 3 2.00 INSPECTOR 8 15 2.50 3.00 15 50 50 100 5.00 NO. TRANS SIGNS: NO. LAMPS SERVICE O. 600V-NOT OVER 200A 1.00 SERVICE 0-600V-OVER 200 A. 2.00 SERVICE OVER 600V 5.00 OTHER (SEE COMPLETE FEE SCHEDULE) PERMIT ISSUING FEE 2.00 SUPPLEMENTARY PERMIT ISSUING FEE 1.00 APPROVALS DATE INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE TOTAL FEE UNDERSLAB WORK I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY ROUGH CONDUIT WITH ALL COUNTY ORDINANCES AND STATE LAWS REGULATING ELECTRICAL WIRING. -20-67 WIRING I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I AM PROPERLY REGISTERED AND/OR FIXTURES LICENSED AS REQUIRED BY LOS ANGELES COUNTY AND STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR THAT I AM THE LEGAL OWNER OF, AND INTEND TO POWER RESIDE IN, THE ABOVE DESCRIBED RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY. **BIGNATURE** UTILITY CO. NOTIFIED OF PERMITTEE FINAL VALIDATION JOSEPH C. ROOHAN SUPERVISING ELECTRICAL ENGINEER CASH

LM 28425 FB16 2 A 340 B

Danus

San Sand Marine Therefore The Market of the State of the LEGAL

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

	7 5 1		1 1 0 1 1	
COUNTY	OF LOS	ANGELES		

#### DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVISION

JOHN A. LAMBIE, County Engineer COLEMAN W. JENKINS, Sup't. of Building

TOD	APPLIC	74 N 76 Y 1971	THE CO.	T-11 1	TOT
P ( ) H(	APPLIK	ANI			I INI
T OIL	222 2 242	217717	10	-	44.4

LOT NO. 26 DESCRIPTION TRACT 27/14 NO OF BLDGS

SIZE OF LOT BUILDINGS

CONTRACTOR Chet Kohler Constr

Bax 1206

7252725 TEL, NO. LICENSE LICENSE C-42-15 A. CLASS DESCRIPTION OF WORK

NO. HOUSE SEWER CONNECTING TO @ \$ 5.00 0 3 SEPTIC TANK, SEEPAGE PIT OR PITS AND/OR DRAINFIELD £ \$10.00 HOUSE SEWER CONNECTING TO PRIVATE DISPOSAL SYSTEM \$ \$ 3.00 CONNECT ADDITIONAL BLDG. OR \$ 3.00 WORK TO HOUSE SEWER ALTER, REPAIR OR ABANDON HOUSE SEWER OR DISPOSAL SYSTEM \$ 3.00 OVERFLOW SEEPAGE PIT, DRAINFIELD \$ 5.00 EXTN., CESSPOOL, MANHOLE PERCOLATION TEST e \$ 5.00

**OWNER'S** 

AUTHORIZATION

PERMIT TOTAL FEE

HAVE AT THIS DATE A CONTRACT WITH THE HEREIN NAMED CON-TRACTOR TO CONNECT THE ABOVE DESCRIBED EXISTING DWELLING

TO THE PUBLIC SEWER. SIGNED THIS \_

OWNER OR OWNERS AGENT

#### ADDRESS

I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL COUNTY ORDINANCES AND STATE LAWS REGULATING PLUMBING AND SEWERS

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I AM PROPERLY REGISTERED AND/OR LICENSED AS REQUIRED BY LOS ANGLES COUNTY AND STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR THAT I AM THE LEGAL OWNER OF, AND INTEND TO RESIDE IN, THE ABOVE DE CRIBED RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY

SIGNATURE

SEWER-SEWAGE DISPOSAL

30/66 and Tranquela NEAREST CROSS ST

OWNER MAIL ADDRESS

CITY TEL. NO.

DISTRICT NO. GROUP PROCESSED BY CONNECTION DATA

UPPER MANHOLE REFERENCE LOWER TYPE OF CONNECTION P.LOTTS M.L. TO P.L. CURB

P.C. NO. CO. IMP. NO. TRUNK PERMIT NO. ROAD PERMIT NO.

AFFIDAVIT WAIVER EASEMENT RECORD, INSTR. NO.

HWY. OR ST. WIDENING STATE ENCROACHMENT PERMIT NO.

INDUSTRIAL WASTE APPROVAL

CONNECTION CHARGE FEE

REIMBURSEMENT FEE

**APPROVALS** DATE INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE NEW HOUSE SEWER CONNECT ADDITIONAL BUILDING OR WORK SEPTIC TANK, SEEP, PIT(S) AND/OR DRAINFIELD CESSPOOL DRYWELL ALTER, REPAIR, SEWER OR SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DISCONNECT PLUG AND ABANDON HOUSE SEWER BACKFILL SEPTIC TANKS SEEP. PIT (5) CESSPOOLS

CHARGES

#### VALIDATION

M. O.

00

00

16-25315 FEB 910 1 7.00 A

DATE

#### FOR DEPARTMENT USE

#### REQUIRED INFORMATION

- 1. INDICATE ALL BUILDINGS ON PROPERTY.
- 2. INDICATE AND DIMENSION SEWAGE-DIS-POSAL SYSTEM WITH THE DISTANCES TO BUILDINGS AND PROPERTY LINES.
- 3. INDICATE SIZE OF SEPTIC TANK—DEPTH OF SEEPAGE PIT(S)—SIZE OF CESSPOOL(S).
- 4 INDICATE NORTH DIRECTION ON PLOT.
- 5. INDICATE BOTH STREETS IF CORNER.

THE KENDER CENSER ST. ALLEY R/W

FIELD NOTES

APPLICATION FOR PLUMBING PERMIT

JAN 24 100 UNTY OF LOS ANGELES
DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER
BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVISION
DISTRIBUTION
DISTRI

	7,1,1,7				
DISCOUGHANAV. JENKINS. SUP'T, OF BUILDING					LOCALITY Rollin
	FOR APPLICANT TO FIL	L IN	S		NEAREST CROSS ST. Crest
NUMBER	FIXTURE OR ITEM	EACH	FE	E -	
3	WATER CLOSET	\$1.25	3	25	MAIL VIII • Q IVI.
1	BATH TUB	1.25	1	25	ADDRESS 4113 Via
1	SHOWER	1.25	1	25	CITY Palos Verde
3	LAVATORY	1.25	3	15	CONTRACTOR C. E.
1	SINE	1.25	1	15	ADDRESS 2332 W
1	DISHWASHER	1.25	1	25	city Lomita
1	LAUNDRY TUB	1.25	1	25	STATE LICENSE NO. 17181
1	CLOTHES WASHER	1.25	1	25	DISTRICT NO. G
1	WATER HEATER	1.50	1	50	12
1	GAS SYSTEM 5 OUTLETS	1.50	1	50	INDUSTRIAL WASTE APPROVAL
	OUTLETS OVER 5 PER SYSTEM	.30	- 1		INS
					RANGE75
					W. H3030
					W. H50 45 DRY20
					L. L. 25 Z
					BBQ 50
					REF 3
					FAU.
					APPROVALS
					de la

I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL COUNTY ORDINANCES AND STATE LAWS REGULATING PLUMBING.

PERMIT

TOTAL FEE

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I AM PROPERLY REGISTERED AND/OR LICENSED AS REQUIRED BY LOS ANGELES COUNTY AND STATE OF CALIFORNIA OR THAT I AM THE LEGAL OWNER OF, AND INTEND TO RESIDE IN, THE ABOVE DESCRIBED RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY.

SIGNATURE OF PERMITTE C. E. Sutton

BUILDING 30166 Avenida Tranquila ng Hills t Road rs. E. Demerijian a Largavista es Eststel. No. FR 5-6562 . Hutton Plumbing Co. est Lomita Blvd. TEL. NO. DA 5-4950 CLASS C-36 ROUP PROCESSED BY PECTION RECORD DATE INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE UNDER SLAB WORK ROUGH PLUMBING GAS PIPING **GAS VENT** 

COPY

INSPECTOR

CK. M. O. CASH

00

IM.21055 4824 5 A 20.00 6

HOT WATER HEATER

GAS TEST

FINAL

PLUMBING FIXTURES

UTILITY CO. NOTIFIED

Maur\_

Bulling Hills Mr. & Mas. T. Demezijian staivavent niv Et 1 Mildes Verdes Estate PR 5-6862 C. I. Poston Planking Co. 2332 West Louden 110c. 125 125 SISIVI 125 125 150 150

NOV 3 1966APPLICATION FOR GRADING PERMIT					
COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES	SITE	301	66	AVENIDA TR	MOUILLA
DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVISION	Property.	Pal		ERNES	
JOHN A. LAMBIE, COUNTY ENGINEER WILLIAM A. JENSEN, SUP'T OF BUILDING	LOCALITY	PATE	THE CO	PERSONAL PROPERTY.	
	CROSS ST.	THE PERSON NAMED IN	ES O	T PROCES	SED 4
FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN	12	LED		YES NO M	arles
ADDRESS 30 66 1 VC	USE ZONE	SPECIA			
NUMBERS 2 BLOCK	R-A		359	THE PROPERTY	<b>在原始</b>
NUMBER	SET BACK	V4.00	HWY.	ATREE NAME	EXIST.
OWNER DWIPED DEMIRSIAN	SET BACK	YARD	HWIT	STREET NAME	WIDTH
ADDRESS LOGS 255-51. 11P1 -5	FRONT P.L	20		AVE TRANSPORLE	541
CITY TORRANCE NO.3 26 8665	SIDE. P.L.	1940	HILL	BOND	100
ENGINEERYOUNG REMINISTER.	SURETY \$	19.0		NO.	
ADDRESS PALOS VERDES. NO. FR 8 1020	SURETY				
SUP'V'G. GRAD'G COMB MEREG NO 172500	DATE	1707	REC'E		218119
ADDRESS	CASH DEPOSIT \$		REC'D	FILE	
CONTRACTOR COMBITCHELL TEL.	"ROUGE	V GR	DOIN	16 MUST BE AT	PROVED
ADDRESS PALOS VERDES				ANT GEOLOGIS	
PROPOSED USE OF GRADED SITE(S)	TO TH	E 155	OBL	CE OF A BLOG	reamit;
	RETAIN	VING	OR J	LOUAN WALL RE	GA PER
Herri Kasid	GEOL O	06157	RE	COMMENDATIO	NSPER
	PULL		1000		VOULD
CHECK IF SUPERVISED BRADING SIGNATURE	16.0		LUZY T	Accompanie Dis	FERENDO
OF APPLICANT	FEW FILTER	MEN	DATE	INSPECTOR'S SIGNA	TURE
NO. OF CUBIC YDS, HANDLED:	PREPARATION		7-1		
900 PEE \$ 23,50	ROUGH	11	7/67	W.BERG	
FEE \$ 4700	COMPACTION REPORT REC	D.			519367
I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ THIS PPLICATION AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT	PLANTING AN	D 5/2	1/10-7	M. Barra	41000
IND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH ALL COUNTY ORDINANCES IND STATE LAWS REGULATING EXCAVATING AND GRAD-	FINAL CERTI	ć'p.	45		
NG.	WORK	10 13		DISTRICT ENGINE	ER
PERMITTEE WAY LEMMY	SURETY BONE		4 / -		
DDRESS	RELEASED	10/2	Pol	ICIPAL STRUCTURAL	FUGINEER
PLAN CHECK VALIDATION (CK) MO CASH	JOHN P.			ALIDATION CK. M.C	
IMC.98453 W 23184 2:	3.50 · R			0.0	Pa-
INC 10	402	AN Z	1	47.00	io.
1/101		11	10		

Melle

SEE ATTACHED GRADING (ROUGH) APPROVNE SPECIAL REQUIREINENTS APDROUAL OF ROUGH GRADING BY LONSULTANT GEOLOGIST BOILE AVENIBRETOAN ON 114 FEED 1/17/67 -SEE SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS ATTACHED REFFINAL APPROVAL PER CONSULTANT. Youne KENINGTON get at S. Bill S. Sassian Forty Checong Werter (17200 TEAT WOODE PATOL DESCOES

75A CE#803 3-66 APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES AVE TRANQUILLA DEPARTMENT OF COUNTY ENGINEER BUILDING AND SAFETY DIVISION HILLS LOCALITY JOHN A. LAMBIE, COUNTY ENGINEER NEAREST CROSS ST KEST COLEMAN W. JENKINS, SUP'T OF BUILDING DISTRICT NO. GROUP TYPE PROCESSED BY CONST. FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN 12 STATISTICAL CLASSIFICATION BUILDING SEWER MAP AVENIDA TRANQUILLA ADDRESS 30/66 BK // PG /84 CLASS NO. \_ DWELL UNITS -LOT NO. BLOCK USE ZONE MAP LEDGER NO. 27114 TRACT SPECIAL CONDITIONS NO. OF BLDGS. SIZE OF LOT 90 X 150 NOW ON LOT USE OF EXISTING BLDG FRONT PROP. LINE OF AUE BLDG. SETBACK FROM TRANQUILLA TEL 3268665 (STREET) OWNER COW DOMIRWIAN TYPE OF EXISTING SETBACK HIGHWAY + TOTAL ADDRESS 2665 235 55 AptB FROM C.L HIGHWAY WIDTH 54 LOC CITY TORRANCE CALIF BLDG. SETBACK FROM ROMINGTEL FR81020 SIDE PROP. LINE OF (STREET) ENGINEER VOUNG TYPE OF EXISTING SETBACK HIGHWAY + YARD = TOTAL HIGHWAY WIDTH FROM C.L CONTRACTOR EDGECOMB. MISCHELL COPY LIC ADDRESS PALOS VERDES CORNER CUTOFF YES NO LIC PALOS VERDES. SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR SPECIAL APPROVALS DESCRIPTION OF WORK NEW REPAIR DEMOLISH SQ. FT. NO. OF NO. OF STORIES USE OF STRUCTURE SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT VALUATION \$ .00 APPROVALS DATE INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE FOUNDATION, LOCATION FORMS, MATERIALS P.C. \$ 59.50 FEE \$ FRAME, FIRE STOPS, I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE THAT I HAVE READ THIS APPLICATION BRACING BOLTS AND STATE THAT THE ABOVE IS CORRECT AND AGREE TO COMPLY FURNACE: LOCATION GAS VENT. DUCTS WITH ALL COUNTY ORDINANCES AND STATE LAWS REGULATING BUILDING CONSTRUCTION. I CERTIFY THAT IN DOING THE WORK AUTHORIZED HEREBY I WILL NOT EMPLOY ANY PERSON IN VIOLA-LATH. INT. TION OF THE LABOR CODE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA RELAT-ING TO WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION INSURANCE LATH. EXT HOUSE NUMBER COR-PERMITTEE RECT AND POSTED ADDRESS 2665 FINAL JOHN F. LEWIS, PRINCIPAL STRUCTURAL ENGINEER PERMIT VALIDATION ( GK M.O. CASH 198398 W27 17965 JM17 1 1 1 1 1 9.00

PLAN CHECK VALIDATION

RECEIVED REQUIRED, 'OR REQUIRED Alling WAST ARILISUA 1021 X 00 326865 HOW DOM-ILLIANS Apts TOTAL CALLE Young Romineton FR81020 Should State Help Mistor Sisteman LISHSTIM AMOUBBUT 230mil/20mil - mare TOUTS O IN A 1-12-12 Secondarion of

WATER CERTIFICATE ROAD DEPT. APPROVAL HEALTH DEPT, APPROVAL

FIRE DEPT, APPROVAL GRADING APPROVAL GEOLOGICAL APPROVAL

PEDESTRIAN PROTECTION (FENCE) (CANOPY)

SPECIAL INSPECTION ON

(CONC.) (MASRY.) (WELDG.)

25 66.31 75 12

IN CHESCH VILLEDWISON / ST.

91	52	Ò	FEE RECE	IPT FORM		Ci			
トイ	RANCHO PALOS VERDES RECEIVED OF KILGORE PAYER:  30166 AVENIDATE  JOB OWNER:		CITY JOB ADI	ANCH 6	TELEPHONE Paros (	541. 5681 541. 0448	11 \$A	FRDES, CA 90274 7-0360 91 32310 MT\$ 185.0	
	OWNER'S ADDRESS:			[	VALIDATION (OFFICE USE ONLY)	04/03/92		EK 185.( 62A000 10:1	
	PLANNING APPLICATION #	AMOUNT	ACCOUNT OR TRUST FUND		RECEIPT	FOR	AMOUNT	ACCOUNT OR TRUST FUND	

DOCUMENT/PRINTING

**DUMPING DEPOSIT** 

**BUSINESS LICENSE** 

**PENALTY** 

**BOND DEPOSIT** 

Calculated by

ORM 1110 11/86

PARKLAND FEE Project #

PLAN CHECK FEE A-T-F
(Type)

**ENVIRONMENTAL EXCISE TAX** 

TOTAL \$ 18500

OTHER

OTHER.

Check No.

Received on M

	L	
		_
-	ī	٦

WORKERS' COMPENSATION DECLARATION
hereby affirm that I have a certificate of consent to self
nsure, or a certificate of Workers' Compensation Insurance, or
certified copy thereof (Sec. 3800, Lab. C.)
Policy NGCS087639 Company Royal Globe Ins.

a certified copy thereof (Sec. 3800, Lab. C.)
Policy NGCS087639 Company Royal Globe Ins.
Certified copy is hereby furnished.
Certified copy is filed with the county building inspection department. AAA Approved Plbg. & F. Date 12-31-80 Applicant
CERTIFICATE OF EXEMPTION FROM WORKERS' COMPENSATION INSURANCE
(This section need not be completed if the work involved by the permit is for one hundred dollars (\$100) or less.
I certify that in the performance of the work for which thi permit is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manne so as to become subject to the Workers' Compensation Laws
Date Applicant
NOTICE TO APPLICANT: If, after making this Certificate o Exemption, you should become subject to the Workers Compensation provisions of the Labor Code, you must forth with comply with such provisions or this permit shall be deemed revoked.
LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION
I hereby affirm that I am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code, and my license is in full force and effect.
License Number 250005 Lic. Class C-36
Contractor Plumbing Date 12-31-80
I am exempt from the licensing requirements as I am a licensed architect or a registered professional engineer acting in my professional capacity (Section 7051, Business and Professions Code).
ic, or Reg. No Date
HOME OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION
I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason (Section 7031.5, Busi- ness and Professions Code):
I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Section 7044, Business and Professions Code).
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY I hereby affirm that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of the work for which this permit is ssued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C.). Lender's Name
ender's Address

I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply with all County ordinances and State laws regulating Plumbing, and hereby authorize representatives of this County to enter upon the above-mentioned property for inspection purposes.

Signature of Permittee Date 76A667A CE 817 (2-80)

### APPLICATION FOR PLUMBING PERMIT

City of Rancho Palos Verdes COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

**BUILDING AND SAFETY** 

FO	R APPLICANT TO FILL IN (PRI	NTOR	TYPE)		BUILDING 30166 Aven	ida Tranquila
NUMBER	FIXTURE OR ITEM	FEE		E		
	WATER CLOSET				LOCALITY R. P. V.	
	BATH TUB				CROSS ST. Hawthorne	
	SHOWER				OWNER Charles Mor	gan
	LAVATORY			-	MAIL ADDRESS 30166 Aven	ida Tranquila
	SINK				CITY R. P. V.	TEL. NO 541-5425
	DISHWASHER				CONTRACTOR AAA Appr	oved Plbg. & Htg.
	CLOTHES WASHER				DBA George Braz ADDRESS 17420 So. Br	nadway
	SWIMMING POOL RECEPTOR				CITY Gardena, 90248	
	LAWN SPRINKLER SYSTEM		5	71	STATE	LIC
1	WATER HEATER		5	19	LICENSE NO. 250005	CLASS C 36
	GAS SYSTEM OUTLETS				DISTRICT NO.	PROCESSED BY
	OUTLETS OVER 5 PER SYSTEM				12-06	nel
					FINAL DATE	VALIDATION
			-		FINAL	
					BY	
DI I			12	22	1217 611	Ann
Plan chec			15	27	101/2	P
PLUN	ABING PERMIT ISSUING FEE \$	-		11	WXI & M	101
Plan check	TOTAL FEE		10	30.	www. //	60
Name	applicant		19	7	FINAL BY  12A  EXPIRE  No response of the state of the st	20010
					10, 10	\$40 % TA
	Address			ate	ä • • • • 5	
City	Tel. No.	_	_	_		5 • • 19.04
						• • • 19043
						0108-81
						01,00-01

SEE REVERSE FOR EXPLANATORY LANGUAGE

TIMORE PERMIT	INSPECTOR'S NOTES
APPROVALS DATE INSPECTOR'S SIGNATURE UNDER SLAB WORK	BY SOURCE RESOURCE SET OF STREET
UNDER SLAB WORK ROUGH PLUMBING	- COTTENIO SELLEN ALLEGA
GAS PIPING	
GAS VENT TERM ME BUT TO THE TERM OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS	STV NO THINKING SHIP PLANE SHIP IN THE
HOT WATER HEATER	
PLUMBING FIXTURES:	THEODERAN
GAS TEST  UTILITY CO. NOTIFIED	10.75-9
OTILITY CO. NOTIFIED	
FINAL Enter on Front	19107 1000
- C. L. V. L. S.	Ams I
INDUSTRIAL WASTE APPROVAL	Almaninetic 1
V. 100 100 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 10	
ter taream, tooks "It was II-okok	The state of the s
86 1 1 1 COURS - 15	
SHIPS IN THE STATE OF THE STATE	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Author Substitution	TOTAL THE TAX LAS
101	
ADITAGEAN TAG	
JAHIS	
Test.	
	S. S. C.
Thought the same of the same o	TOTAL STREET
	1 1/2 / A Comment of the Comment of
A I NSPECTOR'S NOTES	
3 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2000 /
5791010	
TX 21 5 5.	
10-3010	
1.2-10.11	
	Texture of the second s

#### OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION

I hereby affirm that I am exempt from the Contractor's License Law for the following reason (Section 7031.5, Business and Professions Code): Any city or county which requires a permit to construct, after, improve, demolish, or repair any structure, prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractor's License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he is exempt therefrom and the basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five hundred dollars (\$500).:

☐ I, as owner of the property will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offered for sale.

(Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code: The Contractor's License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who does such work himself provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however, the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he did not build or improve for the purpose of sale.)

I am exempt under Sec. B-& P.C. for this reason	1177
12-11-21	2.0
Date	
Owner	THE PARTY OF THE P

almost mountained